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Kupa e Kosoves 2021
Prishtinë, 25.12.2021

Event 2 Men, 50m Freestyle Open
25.12.2021 - 11:17 Results
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts

Fillestar (F)

1. RECICA, Shkemb 12 KOS 38.40 146
2. VITIJA, Anes 11 ILI FK 39.50 134
3. JERLIU, Yll 11 SHKZ PR 41.14 119
4. MEHMETI, Erin 11 SHKZ PR 41.91 112
5. CITAKU, Anik 11 MIT MT 42.19 110
6. QOQAJ, Ron 13 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine 42.89 105
7. SHABANI, Yll 11 TER PR 44.38 95
8. DOBROSHI, Lis 12 Sc Vllaznimi Gjakove 44.55 94
9. KITO, Ber 12 O2 PZ 45.96 85

10. HUMOLLI, Nart 12 SHKZ PR 47.41 78
11. ARIFI, Argjend 11 SHKZ PR 52.78 56
12. ZEQIRI, Hektor 13 MIT MT 53.30 54
13. TELAKU, Pellumb 12 BESA MA 54.76 50
14. TELAKU, Blert 12 BESA MA 55.91 47
15. QORRI, Noel 13 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 1:02.23 34

Fatos (E)

1. KLINAKU, Fuad 10 Sc Orllani Orllan 31.79 258
2. MAKOLLI, Jon 09 SHKZ PR 36.71 168
3. HASANI, Rinor 10 MIT MT 36.77 167
4. MAKOLLI, Arif 10 Sc Dielli Skenderaj 36.97 164
5. TELAKU, Yll 10 BESA MA 39.68 133
6. ZEKA, Joni 09 Sc Peja Peje 40.68 123
7. ZHUSHI, Det 09 SHKZ PR 51.19 61

Pioner (D)

1. MEHMETI, Euron 07 KOS 33.80 215
2. HASANI, Drin 07 MIT MT 34.42 203
3. ZEKA, Reis 08 SHKZ PR 34.68 199
4. SELMANI, Erion 08 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 38.00 151
5. HYSEINI, Genc 07 Sc Orllani Orllan 38.01 151
6. KAQURRI, Argis 08 SHKZ PR 41.31 117
7. MEHMETAJ, Olti 08 Onix 41.80 113
8. BAJGORA, Olt 08 SHKZ PR 43.36 102
9. ILAZI, Oltion 08 SHKZ PR 44.09 97

10. SHABANI, Eris 08 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 44.90 91
DSQ MEHA, Bledion 08 Sc Dielli Skenderaj 30.76
DSQ MEHMETI, Rilind 08 SHKZ PR 34.93
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Kupa e Kosoves 2021
Prishtinë, 25.12.2021

Event 2, Men, 50m Freestyle

Kadet (C)

1. HYSENI, Den 05 SHKZ PR 26.55 444
2. ILAZI, Edi 05 KOS 28.54 357
3. BRAHA, Erind 05 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 30.09 305
4. KOLSHI, Diar 05 O2 PZ 31.76 259
5. SHATRI, Agonis 05 Onix 32.48 242
6. TELAKU, Shpat 05 BESA MA 32.79 235
7. ZENELI, Adi 06 Sc Vllaznimi Gjakove 34.62 200
8. ZEKA, Drini 05 Sc Peja Peje 36.89 165
9. RECICA, Dion 06 SHKZ PR 43.01 104

Junior (B)

1. LLAPASHTICA, Endrit 03 SHKZ PR 26.81 431
2. SHALA, Driard 04 BESA MA 29.10 337

Open

1. VISHI, Dardan 02 TER PR 25.88 479
2. VELIU, Meriton 99 TER PR 26.09 468
3. HYSENI, Den 05 SHKZ PR 26.55 444
4. UKIMERAJ, Dren 01 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine 26.78 432
5. LLAPASHTICA, Endrit 03 SHKZ PR 26.81 431
6. KADRIU, Dion 01 SHKZ PR 26.88 428
7. PALOJA, Ledi 99 SHKZ PR 27.73 390
8. VELIU, Albion 01 TER PR 27.83 385
9. ILAZI, Edi 05 KOS 28.54 357

10. SHALA, Driard 04 BESA MA 29.10 337
11. BRAHA, Erind 05 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 30.09 305
12. XHAMBAZI, Dasar 02 SHKZ PR 31.47 266
13. KOLSHI, Diar 05 O2 PZ 31.76 259
14. KLINAKU, Fuad 10 Sc Orllani Orllan 31.79 258
15. SHATRI, Agonis 05 Onix 32.48 242
16. TELAKU, Shpat 05 BESA MA 32.79 235
17. MEHMETI, Euron 07 KOS 33.80 215
18. HASANI, Drin 07 MIT MT 34.42 203
19. ZENELI, Adi 06 Sc Vllaznimi Gjakove 34.62 200
20. ZEKA, Reis 08 SHKZ PR 34.68 199
21. MAKOLLI, Jon 09 SHKZ PR 36.71 168
22. HASANI, Rinor 10 MIT MT 36.77 167
23. ZEKA, Drini 05 Sc Peja Peje 36.89 165
24. MAKOLLI, Arif 10 Sc Dielli Skenderaj 36.97 164
25. SELMANI, Erion 08 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 38.00 151
26. HYSEINI, Genc 07 Sc Orllani Orllan 38.01 151
27. RECICA, Shkemb 12 KOS 38.40 146
28. VITIJA, Anes 11 ILI FK 39.50 134
29. TELAKU, Yll 10 BESA MA 39.68 133
30. ZEKA, Joni 09 Sc Peja Peje 40.68 123
31. JERLIU, Yll 11 SHKZ PR 41.14 119
32. KAQURRI, Argis 08 SHKZ PR 41.31 117
33. MEHMETAJ, Olti 08 Onix 41.80 113
34. MEHMETI, Erin 11 SHKZ PR 41.91 112
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Event 2, Men, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

35. CITAKU, Anik 11 MIT MT 42.19 110
36. QOQAJ, Ron 13 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine 42.89 105
37. RECICA, Dion 06 SHKZ PR 43.01 104
38. BAJGORA, Olt 08 SHKZ PR 43.36 102
39. ILAZI, Oltion 08 SHKZ PR 44.09 97
40. SHABANI, Yll 11 TER PR 44.38 95
41. DOBROSHI, Lis 12 Sc Vllaznimi Gjakove 44.55 94
42. SHABANI, Eris 08 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 44.90 91
43. KITO, Ber 12 O2 PZ 45.96 85
44. HUMOLLI, Nart 12 SHKZ PR 47.41 78
45. ZHUSHI, Det 09 SHKZ PR 51.19 61
46. ARIFI, Argjend 11 SHKZ PR 52.78 56
47. ZEQIRI, Hektor 13 MIT MT 53.30 54
48. TELAKU, Pellumb 12 BESA MA 54.76 50
49. TELAKU, Blert 12 BESA MA 55.91 47
50. QORRI, Noel 13 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 1:02.23 34

DSQ MEHA, Bledion 08 Sc Dielli Skenderaj 30.76
DSQ MEHMETI, Rilind 08 SHKZ PR 34.93

EXH ZYMBERI, Ajan 13 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj


